Calendario campionato

37 Divisione Femminile Girone D Juniores

1° giornata
1923/3DFD
1924 /3DFD
1925/3DFD
3007/3DFD

2° giornata
1926/3DFD
1927/3DFD
1928/3DFD
3008/3DFD

3° giornata
1929/3DFD
1930/3DFD
1931/3DFD
3009/3DFD

4° giornata
1932/3DFD
1933/3DFD
1934/3DFD
3010/3DFD

5° giornata
1935/3DFD
1936/3DFD
1937/3DFD
3011/3DFD

6° giornata
1938/3DFD
1939/3DFD
1940/3DFD
3012/3DFD

7° giornata
1941 /3DFD
1942/3DFD
1943/3DFD
3013/3DFD

8° giornata
1944 /3DFD
1945/3DFD
1946/3DFD
3014/3DFD

9° giornata
1947/3DFD
1948/3DFD
1949/3DFD

Clai SV Seri Imola A
Pontevecchio A
Volley Castello VIP
McDonald's Imola

PGS Bellaria
Magiccharter Savena
Sesto Imolese
Villanova Volley VIP A

Pontevecchio A
Volley Castello VIP
McDonald's Imola
Villanova Volley VIP A

PGS Bellaria

Clai SV Seri Imola A
Sesto Imolese
Pontevecchio A

Volley Castello VIP
McDonald's Imola
Magiccharter Savena
Villanova Volley VIP A

PGS Bellaria

Clai SV Seri Imola A
Pontevecchio A
Volley Castello VIP

McDonald's Imola
Magiccharter Savena
Sesto Imolese
Villanova Volley VIP A

PGS Bellaria
Magiccharter Savena
Sesto Imolese
Villanova Volley VIP A

Pontevecchio A
Volley Castello VIP
McDonald's Imola

-PGS Bellaria

-Sesto Imolese
-Magiccharter Savena
-Villanova Volley VIP A

-Pontevecchio A
-McDonald's Imola
-Volley Castello VIP
-Clai SV Seri Imola A

-Clai SV Seri Imola A
-PGS Bellaria

- Sesto Imolese
-Magiccharter Savena

-McDonald's Imola
-Volley Castello VIP
-Magiccharter Savena
-Villanova Volley VIP A

-Pontevecchio A
-Clai SV Seri Imola A
-PGS Bellaria

- Sesto Imolese

-Sesto Imolese
-Magiccharter Savena
-McDonald's Imola
-Villanova Volley VIP A

-Volley Castello VIP
-Pontevecchio A
-Clai SV Seri Imola A
-PGS Bellaria

-Clai SV Seri Imola A
-Volley Castello VIP
-Pontevecchio A
-McDonald's Imola

-PGS Bellaria
-Sesto Imolese
-Magiccharter Savena

31/01/2015
01/02/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015

07/02/2015
07/02/2015
08/02/2015
07/02/2015

15/02/2015
14/02/2015
14/02/2015
14/02/2015

21/02/2015
21/02/2015
22/02/2015
21/02/2015

01/03/2015
28/02/2015
01/03/2015
28/02/2015

07/03/2015
08/03/2015
07/03/2015
07/03/2015

14/03/2015
14/03/2015
14/03/2015
14/03/2015

21/03/2015
22/03/2015
23/03/2015
21/03/2015

29/03/2015
28/03/2015
28/03/2015

15:30
10:45
18:15
16:00

15:30
15:45
11:00
18:00

10:45
15:30
16:00
16:30

15:30
15:30
11:00
21:00

11:00
16:00
11:00
18:30

15:30
11:00
21:00
18:00

16:00
15:45
16:00
18:30

15:30
11:00
19:00
18:30

10:45
15:30
16:00

Pal.Veterani Sport
Sc.Guercino
Pal.Sassatelli
Pal.Pulicari

Pal.Don Bosco
Pal.Villag.Fanciullo
Pal.Luca Testa
Sc.Marconi

Sc.Guercino
Pal.Sassatelli
Pal.Pulicari
Sc.Marconi

Pal.Don Bosco
Pal.Veterani Sport
Pal.Luca Testa
Sc.Manfredi

Pal.Sassatelli
Pal.Pulicari
Pal.Villag.Fanciullo
Sc.Marconi

Pal.Don Bosco
Pal.Veterani Sport
Sc.Guercino
Pal.Sassatelli

Pal.Pulicari
Pal.Villag.Fanciullo
Pal.Luca Testa
Sc.Marconi

Pal.Don Bosco
Pal.Villag.Fanciullo
Pal.Luca Testa
Sc.Marconi

Sc.Guercino
Pal.Sassatelli
Pal.Pulicari



3015/3DFD

10° giornata

1950/3DFD
1951/3DFD
1952/3DFD
3016/3DFD

11° giornata

1953/3DFD
1954/3DFD
1955/3DFD
3017/3DFD

12° giornata

1956/3DFD
1957/3DFD
1958/3DFD
3018/3DFD

13° giornata

1959/3DFD
1960/3DFD
1961/3DFD
3019/3DFD

14° giornata

1962/3DFD
1963/3DFD
1964/3DFD
3020/3DFD

Clai SV Seri Imola A

PGS Bellaria

Clai SV Seri Imola A
Sesto Imolese
Magiccharter Savena

Volley Castello VIP
McDonald's Imola
Magiccharter Savena
Villanova Volley VIP A

PGS Bellaria

Clai SV Seri Imola A
Pontevecchio A
Sesto Imolese

McDonald's Imola
Magiccharter Savena
Sesto Imolese
Villanova Volley VIP A

Clai SV Seri Imola A
Pontevecchio A
Volley Castello VIP
PGS Bellaria

-Villanova Volley VIP A

-Volley Castello VIP
-Pontevecchio A
-McDonald's Imola
-Villanova Volley VIP A

-Clai SV Seri Imola A
-PGS Bellaria
-Sesto Imolese
-Pontevecchio A

-Magiccharter Savena
-McDonald's Imola
-Volley Castello VIP
-Villanova Volley VIP A

-Pontevecchio A
-Clai SV Seri Imola A
-PGS Bellaria
-Volley Castello VIP

-Sesto Imolese
-Magiccharter Savena
-McDonald's Imola
-Villanova Volley VIP A

28/03/2015

11/04/2015
09/04/2015
12/04/2015
12/04/2015

18/04/2015
18/04/2015
19/04/2015
17/04/2015

25/04/2015
26/04/2015
26/04/2015
27/04/2015

02/05/2015
03/05/2015
04/05/2015
06/05/2015

09/05/2015
10/05/2015
09/05/2015
09/05/2015

18:30

18:00
20:15
11:00
11:00

18:00
16:00
11:00
20:30

15:30
11:00
10:45
19:00

16:00
11:00
19:00
20:30

21:00
10:45
15:30
18:00

Pal.Veterani Sport

Pal.Don Bosco
Pal.Comunale
Pal.Luca Testa
Pal.Villag.Fanciullo

Pal.Sassatelli
Pal.Pulicari
Pal.Villag.Fanciullo
Sc.Marconi

Pal.Don Bosco
Pal.Veterani Sport
Sc.Guercino
Pal.Luca Testa

Pal.Pulicari
Pal.Villag.Fanciullo
Pal.Luca Testa
Sc.Marconi

Pal.Veterani Sport
Sc.Guercino
Pal.Sassatelli
Pal.Don Bosco



